2 High Performance Protein Expression, Purification & Analysis Product Catalog
Agencies
  Agency Name Agency Profile
ABCAM The Abcam range of protein research tools are designed to give

in four thicknesses and are color-coded:
• White – 1 mm supplied as standard
• Black – 0.7 mm for tightly resolved bands
• Red – 1.5 mm to maximize sample volume
• Blue – 2 mm to maximize sample volume.
  omniPAGE Mini  omniPAGE Mini Wide & omniPAGE Wave Maxi
Catalog № №
wells
Comb
thickness
Well spacing  Catalog № №
wells
Comb
thickness
Well spacing
VS10-1-0.75 1 0.75 mm Standard  VS20-1-0.75 1 0.75 mm Standard
VS10-5-0.75 5 0.75 mm Standard  VS20-5-0.75 5 0.75 mm Standard
VS10-9-0.75 9 0.75 mm Standard  VS20-10-0.75 10 0.75 mm Standard
VS10-10-0.75 10 0.75 mm Standard  VS20-20-0.75 20 0.75 mm Standard
VS10-12-0.75 12 0.75 mm Standard  VS20-30-0.75 30 0.75 mm Standard
VS10-16-0.75 16 0.75 mm Standard  VS20-36-0.75 36 0.75 mm Standard
VS10-20-0.75 20 0.75 mm Standard  VS20-48-0.75 48 0.75 mm Standard
VS10-8MC-0.75 8 0.75 mm Multi-channel  VS20-18MC-0.75 18 0.75 mm Multi-channel
VS10-1-1 1 1 mm Standard  VS20-1-1 1 1 mm Standard
VS10-5-1 5 1 mm Standard  VS20-5-1 5 1 mm Standard
VS10-9-1 9 1 mm Standard  VS20-10-1 10 1 mm Standard
VS10-10-1 10 1 mm Standard  VS20-20-1 20 1 mm Standard
VS10-12-1 12 1 mm Standard  VS20-30-1 30 1 mm Standard
VS10-16-1 16 1 mm Standard  VS20-36-1 36 1 mm Standard
VS10-20-1 20 1 mm Standard  VS20-48-1 48 1 mm Standard
VS10-8MC-1 8 1 mm Multichannel  VS20-18MC-1 18 1 mm Multichannel
VS10-1-1.5 1 1.5 mm Standard  VS20-1-1.5 1 1.5 mm Standard
VS10-5-1.5 5 1.5 mm Standard  VS20-5-1.5 5 1.5 mm Standard
VS10-9-1.5 9 1.5 mm Standard  VS20-10-1.5 10 1.5 mm Standard
VS10-10-1.5 10 1.5 mm Standard  VS20-20-1.5 20 1.5 mm Standard
VS10-12-1.5 12 1.5 mm Standard  VS20-30-1.5 30 1.5 mm Standard
VS10-16-1.5 16 1.5 mm Standard  VS20-36-1.5 36 1.5 mm Standard
VS10-20-1.5 20 1.5 mm Standard  VS20-48-1.5 48 1.5 mm Standard
VS10-8MC-1.5 8 1.5 mm Multichannel  VS20-18MC-1.5 18 1.5 mm Multichannel
VS10-1-2 1 2 mm Standard  VS20-1-2 1 2 mm Standard
VS10-5-2 5 2 mm Standard  VS20-5-2 5 2 mm Standard
VS10-9-2 9 2 mm Standard  VS20-10-2 10 2 mm Standard
VS10-10-2 10 2 mm Standard  VS20-20-2 20 2 mm Standard
VS10-12-2 12 2 mm Standard  VS20-30-2 30 2 mm Standard
VS10-16-2 16 2 mm Standard  VS20-36-2 36 2 mm Standard
VS10-20-2 20 2 mm Standard  VS20-48-2 48 2 mm Standard
VS10-8MC-2 8 2 mm Multichannel  VS20-18MC-2 18 2 mm Multichannel
omniPAGE Maxi Plus  omniPAGE Maxi Plus (contin.)
Catalog № №
wells